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. U-12 (2007) B tase

FC Santos

NOomme Kalju FC Sinine
JK Tammeka Annelinn
JK Tammeka Must

Polva FC Lootos
Nomme Kalju FC 2008
JK Augur

JK Tammeka Valge
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6-0
51
4-7
0-7

+/-

51
4-6
1-10
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